1 1 1
Tableau 4.6. Résultats obtenus en utilisant l'injection par seringue.
TEt1P~RA TURE DANS LA CHAt18RE C : Tc = 52 ·C
PRESSION DANS LA CHAt18RE C : Pc = 153.4 mm Hg
Vs [ml] Cs [p.p.mJ Vo [mV]
0 0 0
0.001 6.74 7.30
0.002 13.48 11 .43

• Low l/f noise corner
~ Fast settling time·toO.Ol '10
Typical Connection Ordering Information
LF411XYZ
Connection Diagrams
LF411AMH/LF411 MH, LF411ACH/LF411CH
Metal Can Package
Ri
Simplified Schematic
X indicates electrical grade
y indicates temperature range
"M" for military, .
"C" for commercial
Z · indicates package type
"H" or"N"
veeo--------.------------~----__,
INTEANAU y
TRIMMIO
INTEANAll Y
fAIMMEO
' Vu 0---______ ...... ________ ...... ____ ---'
Vo
3·53
Ne
TOP vlEW .
Not • . Pin" connecced ta cas • .
Order Number LF411AMH, LF411MH, LF411ACH
or LF411CH
See NS Package HOS8
IALANt!
INPUT
IN'UT
V'
LF411ACN, LF411CN
Dual·ln·Llne Package
TO'Y'!:W
Ne
V·
OUTPUT
"LANCE
Order Number LF411ACN or LF411CN
See NS Package N08A
ï
"T1
~ ...